
Business User Email Address Phone Number

18100 Dairy Lane

Jordan, MN 55352

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

4300 Beltway Place

Arlington, TX 76018

300 Spectrum Center Drive Suite 400

Irvine, CA 92618

1221 Raymond Blvd

Newark, NJ 07102

18056 Latonka Trl.

Culver, IN 46511

P.O. Box 220

Plain, WI 53577

403 Tenney Ave

Campbell, OH 44405-1699

620 Gebhardt Road,PO Box 669

Black River Falls , WI 54615

PO Box 604

Campbell, OH 44405

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

PO Box 40445

Grand Junction, CO 81504

880 Hillbrook Ct

Shalimar, FL 32579-1949

2738 Progress Rd

Madison, WI 53716
proaxis@proaxisllc.com

Chuck Phillipp cphillipp@kraemerna.comKraemer North America, LLC (608) 546-2311 x211

workplans@mge.comMadison Gas and Electric (608) 252-7099Work Plans

Contract 8727

Michael 
Kerpelis mkerpelis@sbcglobal.netM & J Painting Company (330) 755-4988

Ken Nine knine@jmceainc.comKen Nine (574) 904-6336

Gail Svoboda donnell.hauck@abheonline.comAbhe & Svoboda, Inc. (952) 447-6025

Swamy K s.kalyanaraman@construction.comDodge Data and Analytics (413) 376-7032

Amy Harper editor@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

Amy Ge amy@elitetex.usElite Textile Trading LLC (323) 300-8692

ProAxis LLC (608) 279-7699

Andreas 
Troumouliaris legend@legendpainting.netLegend Painting, Inc. (330) 953-3264

Kevin 
Marquardt

John Doe publicinfo630@gmail.comJD Co (551) 123-1234

lhaun@lundaconstruction.comLunda Construction Company (715) 284-9491 x240

chris price cprice@pcsoa.comParagon Construction Services 
of America (225) 588-2873

Luke Haun

Eric Johnson sourcemanagement@napc.meNorth America Procurement 
Council (302) 450-1923
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Contract 8727

2561 Coffeytown Rd

Cottage Grove, WI 53527-9470

252 Fillmore Avenue

Tonawanda, NY 14150

po box347

Port Washington, WI 53074

1109 Sunset Dr

Tarpon Springs, FL 34689-2288

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

2070 State Road Z

Pevely, MO 63070-1800

1787 S Pinellas Ave

Tarpon Springs, FL 34689-1929

3291 Terminal Dr

Saint Paul, MN 55121-1610

700 Eagle Nest Blvd.

Rothschild, WI 54474

Nickolaus N 
Kambourakis

Christina 
Papazaharias cpapazaharias@safespan.comSafespan Platform Systems, 

Inc. (716) 694-1100

scotsnk18@gmail.comSouthern Coatings of Tarpon 
Springs, LLC (727) 858-6586

(414) 406-0455

Tracy Gliori tmi@tmicoatings.comTMI Coatings, Inc. (651) 452-6100

Alpesh Raval sc.bids@hitechdigital.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

Irene Tirikos itirikos@titancivilconstruction.comTitan Construction Management 
LLC (727) 330-2729

67

Joel 
Christopherson jchristopherson@walbecgroup.comZenith Tech Inc. (715) 610-4010

Andy Hamersen ahamersen@thomasindcoatings.comThomas Industrial Coatings, 
Inc. (636) 475-3500

Jake Kolczaski estimating@rghuston.comR.G. Huston Company, Inc. (608) 255-9223

Bill Loser bill@sidssealants.comSids Sealants
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